Copyright 1994 Legalized Plant Plant Event Plant Plan	Corputer is beseing to separate to provide the separate to the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	1101.00						3-1998					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	P08/REV01							Patent and Trademark Office				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1. Name of conveying party(les):			<b>V</b>	<b>▼</b>		1007	72962				▼	
Loran R. Hill Judd A. Lord  RECEIVED Publishing Division Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)  3. Nature of conveyance:  2 Assignment	Loran R. Hill Judd A. Lord  RECEIVED Publishing Division Publishing Division Publishing Division Publishing Division Publishing Division Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)  3. Nature of conveyance:  2												
Name: Misse Corporation of Indiana   Internal Address:     Name: Misse Corporation of Indiana   Internal Address:	Name: Misse Corporation of Indiana   Internal Address:												
Additional names(s) of conveying party(es)  Additional names(s) of conveying party(es)  3. Nature of conveyance:  22 Assignment   Merger   Street Address: \$5 East 111th St.    3. Security Agreement   Change of Name    4. Other   City: Indianapolis   State: IN ZIP: 46280    Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes & No    4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(e):  13. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A Patent Application No.(s)   B. Patent No.(s)  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij   7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)  Additional name(s) & address: 55 East 111th St.  City: Indianapolis  State: IN ZIP: 4628  Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes & No  B. Patent No.(s)  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Additional numbers   Yes & No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: ON  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	Loran R. Hill						Name: Masco Corporation of Indiana					
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)  3. Nature of conveyance:    Merger	Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)  3. Nature of conveyance:    Security Agreement	J	udd A. Lord			REC	EIVED Division						
3. Nature of conveyance:    May Assignment   Merger	3. Nature of conveyance:    Massignment   Merger     Security Agreement   Change of Name     Other   City: Indianapolis   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Execution Date: May 23, 1997   Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   B. Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   B. Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   B. Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     B. Patent No.(s)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Yes   State: IN   ZIP: 4628     C. Total name(s) & address(es)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Patent No.(s)     B. Patent No.(s)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & address(es)   Patent No.(s)     Additional name(s) & ad	Publishing Driver Internal Address:											
Street Address: 55 East 111th St.  Security Agreement Change of Name City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 46280  Execution Date: May 23, 1997 Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes No  4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Myron B. Kapustij Internal Address: Legal Department Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number: City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Street Address: 55 East 111th St.  Security Agreement	Add	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)  Historian 1998										
City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 46280    City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 46280	City: Indianapolis State: IN ZIP: 4628  Execution Date: May 23, 1997  4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  29/071.967  27/15/1998 MOBRES 00000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers	3. N	ature of conveyar	nce:			12						
Execution Date: May 23, 1997  Additional name(s) & address(es)  4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  FC:581  40.00 CH  Additional numbers  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: M1 ZIP: 48180  City: Taylor  City: Taylor  City: Indianapolis  State: IN ZIP: 46280  Additional name(s) & address(es)  PYes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  ONE  40.00  Additional numbers  Facility Additional numbers  Additional numbers  Facility Additional numbers  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Additional numbers  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Address No.  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Address No.  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)	City: Indianapolis	×	Assignment			Merger		Street Address: 55 Ea	st 111th St.				
Execution Date: May 23, 1997  Additional name(s) & address(es)  4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  FC:581  40.00 CH  Additional numbers  Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: M1 ZIP: 48180  City: Taylor  City: Taylor  City: Indianapolis  State: IN ZIP: 46280  Additional name(s) & address(es)  PYes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  ONE  40.00  Additional numbers  Facility Additional numbers  Additional numbers  Facility Additional numbers  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Additional numbers  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Address No.  Additional name(s) & address(es)  B. Patent No.(s)  Facility Address No.  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Facility Address(es)  Additional name(s) & address(es)  Facility Address(es)	City: Indianapolis		Security Agreen	nent		Change	of Name						
Additional name(s) & address(es)	Additional name(s) & address(es)  4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A: Patent Application No.(s)  B: Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  707/15/1998 MOBITES 00000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers  4. Additional numbers  Additional numbers  FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers  FC:581 40.00 CH  FC:581					_		O: Indianandia	<u> </u>	TA:		46000	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A: Patent Application No.(s)  B: Patent No.(s)  C: State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A: Patent Application No.(s)  B: Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  07/15/1998 McDaTES 00000245 131981 29071967  01 FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers		Otner				Management Continues - State Of State Continues on the State Continu	City: Indianapons	State:	IIN	ZIP:	40280	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A: Patent Application No.(s)  B: Patent No.(s)	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  07/15/1998 90000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers	Exe	ecution Date: Ma	y 23, 1997			remaining the control of the control	Additional name(s) & address	(es)	Yes	⊠ N	0	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A: Patent Application No.(s)  B: Patent No.(s)	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  07/15/1998 90000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers	4. A	pplication number	r(s) or regist	tration n	umbers(s)	<b>)</b> :						
A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  207/15/1998 DOBATES 00000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers	A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  29/071,967  07/15/1998 DOATES 00000245 131981 29071967  DI FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers		•					the execution date of the	application is:				
Additional numbers  Additional numbers  Pres No  1 FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers  Additional numbers  Pres No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Additional number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  CONDITION OF USE THIS SPACE	29/071,967 07/15/1998 DCDATES 00000245 131981 29071967 01 FC:581 40.00 CH  Additional numbers			•	-3		<b>-  -  -</b>						
Additional numbers	Additional numbers	А	Patent Application	on No.(s)				B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers  Additional numbers  I Yes No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  Additional numbers  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: ONE  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Additional numbers  Additional numbers  S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	29/	071,967			`							
Additional numbers  Test Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Additional numbers  S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  ON  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	, 07/15/	1998 DCDATES 0000	0245 131981	290719	57							
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  Concerning document should be mailed:  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: ONE  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$  40.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation    City: Taylor   State: MI   ZIP: 48180     Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748   Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No.												
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  Concerning document should be mailed:  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: ONE  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$  40.00  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation    City: Taylor   State: MI   ZIP: 48180     Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748   Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No.	<i>)</i>	Additional numbers										
Concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  City: Taylor	Name: Myron B. Kapustij  Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporation  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748												
Internal Address: Legal Department   Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	Internal Address: Legal Department    Masco Corporation   Enclosed		b Total upunder of adolications and datents involved. Towns ■ 1										
Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation   Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  □ Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	Internal Address: Legal Department  Masco Corporation  Masco Corporat	N	Name: Myron B. Kapustij										
Masco Corporation  ☐ Enclosed  ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Masco Corporation  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account numbers to the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748  B. Lymphy  6-3 € - 9 €	lr	nternal Address	Legal Denai	rtment			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.47	1):	40.00			
Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	11	itemai Address.					☐ Enclosed					
Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	Street Address: 21001 Van Born Road  8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account number:  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748			Masco Cor	рогацоп		reasonable de la companiera de la compan	∆ Authorized to be c	harged to depos	it acco	ount		
City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	8. Deposit account number:  13-1981  City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account number:  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748		<del></del>				was additional or or designed.						
City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	S	treet Address: 21	1001 Van Bo	rn Roac	<u> </u>		8 Denosit account numb	ner				
City: Taylor State: MI ZIP: 48180 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	City: Taylor  State: MI ZIP: 48180  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account to the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account to the page i							o. Bopook account name					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748						A STATE OF THE STA			1 1-11-7-12-12-			
	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	С	ity: <u>Taylor</u>		State	: <u>MI</u> Z	IP: <u>48180</u>	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if payi	ng by c	deposit a	account)	
9. Statement and signature.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748						DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE					
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748	9. S	tatement and sign	nature.		- September 11 II	THE AMERICAN MATERIAL COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF		1700	To the same			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748		_		and belie	ef, the fore	going inform	ation is true and correct and	d any attached c	opy is	a true	сору	
	Myron B. Rapusuj, Reg. No. 20,740	0	f the original docu	ıment.			e Francisco	2 Km T	/ 3	<i></i>	= 1		
Myron B. Kapustij, Reg. No. 26,748		<u>. N</u>	Ayron B. Kapustij	, Reg. No. 20	6,748		from	Lind will	6-3	0-3	<i>d</i>		
Name of Person Signing Signature // Date	Name of Person Signing Signature Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and												

## ASSIGNMENT BEFORE PATENT

For good and valuable consideration received from Masco Corporation of Indiana, an Indiana corporation, having its offices and principal place of business in the City of Indianapolis, State of Indiana, we, Loran R. Hill, of Indianapolis, Indiana, and Judd A. Lord, of <u>Carmel. Indiana</u>, hereby sell, assign and set over unto the said Masco Corporation of Indiana, its successors or assigns, our entire right, title and interest to a certain invention entitled SHOWER ESCUTCHEON as disclosed application for United States Letters Patent on said invention, bearing Attorney Docket No. 115-3185-D which we have executed on 1997; to said application; to any Letters Patent issuing thereon, and any Reissue, Division, or Continuation thereof; and to any Letters Patent in any country foreign to the United States that may be granted therefor; the right to file applications in countries foreign to the United States, under the International Convention or otherwise; and the right to claim priority based on the first filed application.

We agree to execute such papers including foreign applications and applications for Reissues, Divisions, and Continuations, and to perform such other proper acts as the assignee herein may deem necessary to secure to said assignee the rights herein assigned, and we authorize the attorney empowered to prosecute the application assigned herein to here insert the filing date and serial number of the application when known:

Serial No. 29/071,967 ; Filed June 10 , 1997

Loran R. Hill

Judd A. Lord

State of Indiana

county of Hamilton;

On this Lind day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 1997, before me personally appeared Loran R. Hill and Judd A. Lord, aforesaid, to me known to be the same persons described in and who executed the within instrument, who acknowledged the same to be their free act and deed.

Notary Public

BARBARA J PETERSON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA HAMILTON COUNTY MY COMMISSION FXP\_JULE\_Y-91898

REEL: 9322 FRAME: 0132

TRANSMITTA	Entity)	Docket No. 115-3185-D						
Applicant(s): Loran R. Hill et al								
Serial No. 29/071,967	Filing Date 06/10/97	Examiner Watterson, E.	Group Art Unit 2914	Batch No. X51				
Invention:	ER ESCUTCHEON							
Transmitted herewith a	<u>v</u>	FANT COMMISSIONER Vashington, D.C. 20231 Attention: Box Issue Fees Hove-identified application	•					
☑ Issue Fee Transi	mittal Form PTOL-85							
☐ Utility Fee:		ign Fee: \$ 450.00	Plant Fe					
as described be  Charg  Credit  Charg	ommissioner is hereby au low. A duplicate copy of t e the amount of \$480 any overpayment. e any additional fee requires Signature	his sheet is enclosed. 0.00 red.	redit Deposit Account f	No. 13-1981				
Myron B. Kapustij Registration No. 26 Masco Corporation 21001 Van Born Ro Taylor, Michigan 49 (313) 792-6298	.748 ad		I certify that this docume on 6-30-98 first class mail under 37 C.F. Assistant Commissioner fi 20231.  Signature of Person	nt and fee is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as F.R. 1.8 and is addressed to the property of the				
i		Typed or Printed Name of Person Mailing Correspondence						

RECORDED: 07/06/1998

REEL: 9322 FRAME: 0133